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WHSTEP Liaison Quick Reference

WHSTEP Executive Committee

Marie Alvernaz Upper Cape Regional Technical School malvernaz@uppercapetech.org

Sara Bysshe Community Representative sebysshe@gmail.com

Janet Fields Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution jfields@whoi.edu

Sarah Fuller, WHSTEP Co-Chair Sea Education Association sfuller@whoi.edu

Bob Heller, WHSTEP Co-Chair Lawrence School rheller@falmouth.k12.ma.us

Tom Hoppensteadt Mashpee HS thoppensteadt@mpspk12.org

Patti Parker Bourne PS pparker@bourneps.org

Lynn Parks Community Representative tchscience@msn.com

Jane Perkoski Bourne HS jperkoski@bourneps.org

Kim Reed Sea Education Association kreed@sea.edu
Kathleen Savage Woods Hole Research Center savage@whrc.org

Debbie Scanlon Community/Business Representative debbie.scanlon@gmail.com

Scottie Mobley, WHSTEP Administrator Falmouth Academy scottie.mobley@gmail.com
J.C. Weber Marine Biological Laboratory jweber@mbl.edu

WHSTEP Advisory Board

Suzanne Avtges Quashnet School savtges@mpspk12.org
Don Estes Business Representative landfall46@aol.com
Ann Vachon Upper Cape Regional Technical School, Retired avachon6@gmail.com

Falmouth Academy

Falmouth Academy  (7-12) Scottie Mobley smobley@falmouthacademy.org

mailto:thoppensteadt@mpspk12.org?subject=
mailto:jperkoski@bourneps.org
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Falmouth Public Schools

Falmouth Public Schools (7-12, Science Dept. Head) Chris Brothers cbrothers@falmouth.k12.ma.us
Lawrence School (7-8, Science) Bob Heller bheller@falmouth.k12.ma.us
Falmouth Public Schools (7-12, Math Dept. Head) Carrie Fitzpatrick cfitzpatrick@falmouth.k12.ma.us

Morse Pond Elementary (5-6) Ann Goulart agoulart@falmouth.k12.ma.us
Matt Kinsella mkinsella@falmouth.k12.ma.us
Kate Skehill kskehill@falmouth.k12.ma.us

Mullen Hall School (K-4) Maureen Tichenor mtichenor@falmouth.k12.ma.us
North Falmouth Elementary (K-4) OPEN

Teaticket Elementary (K-4) Jody Kirincich jkirincich@falmouth.k12.ma.us

Mashpee Public Schools 

Mashpee High School (9-12) Tom Hoppensteadt thoppensteadt@mpspk12.org
Dan Leader dleader@mpspk12.org
Deborah Vaughn dvaughn@mpspk12.org

Quashnet School Robin Geggatt rgeggatt@mpspk12.org
K.C. Coombs School Katie Martin kmartin@mpspk12.org

Bourne Public Schools 

Bourne High School (9-12, Science) Jane Perkoski jperkoski@bourneps.org
Bourne Middle School (5-8) Eve Vidito evidito@bourneps.org

Bournedale Elementary (K-4) Lisa Green lgreen@bourneps.org

Peebles Elementary (K-4) Kim Colella kcolella@bourneps.org

Mashpee Middle High School (7 - 8)

East Falmouth Elementary (K-4)
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Upper Cape Tech
Kathleen Gausman kgausman@uppercapetech.org
Marie Alvernaz malvernaz@uppercapetech.org

Science Institutions 

Marine Biological Laboratory J.C. Weber jweber@mbl.edu
National Marine Fisheries Service Jim Manning james.manning@noaa.gov

Sea Education Association Jess Donohue jdonohue@sea.edu

US Geological Survey Kate Ackerman kackerman@usgs.gov

Waquoit Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve Joan Muller joan.muller@state.ma.us

Joanne Tromp jtromp@whoi.edu
Kama Thieler kthieler@whoi.edu

Janet Fields jfields@whoi.edu
Woods Hole Research Center Amanda Poston aposton@whrc.org

Upper Cape Tech (9-12)

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

mailto:jdonohue@sea.edu
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